
KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT
OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFK

RECEIVED"
October 28,2024

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE/ ,_ 2W
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTI<^]^^7aSwm8-.

A. Name of Candidate: MikeAmyx

Address: 501 Lawrence Ave.

City and Zip Code: Lawrence, KS 66049

Office Sought: Kansas House of Representatives

County: DOU91as

45
District:

B. Check only if appropriate : Amended Filing Termmation Report

C. Summary (covering the period from July 26,2024 through October 24,2024)

1. Cash on hand at beginning of period

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) ......... _^_

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) .............. _°_

$21,592.58

$4051.13

$25,643.71

$5,000.00

$20,643.71

D. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is tme, correct and complete. I understand that the mtentional
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

ip/^ /z<a^
Date

A Al-V^dl ^LJL-.T.
Signature ofCdndidate or Treasurer

GEC Form 2024



SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Mike Amyx

(Name of Candidate)

Date

08/02/24

09/09/24

09/23/24

10/01/24

10/01/24

10/01/24

10/01/24

10/03/24

10/03/24

10/07/24

10/16/24

Name and Address
of Contributor

Kansas Hospital Association
215SE8thAve.
Fopeka, KS 66603

The Kansas Realtors PAC
3644 SW Burlingame Rd.
Topeka, KS 66611

\CEC of Kansas PAC
325 S. Kansas Ave., Suite 500
ropeka,KS66612

Kansas Automobile Dealers PAC
7^31 South Kansas Ave.
Topeka, KS 66603

<ansas Contractors Assoc.
?OOSW Jackson St, #100
Fopeka, KS 66612

<ansas Wine & Sprits
Wholesalers PAC

212 SW 8th Ave, Suite 202
rnrual/a tfCj ft^Rnt

<KT&T Services, Inc.
5400 Foxridge Dr., Room 100
Mission, KS 66202

Butler National Corp.
1 Aero Plaza
Mew Century. KS 66031

Kansas Bankers Assoc., PAC
310SW Corporate View
Fopeka. KS 66615

Humane Society Legistrative Fund
1255 23rd ST..NW Suite 455
/Vashington, DC 20037

-Rico Services LLC
2416 E 37th ST N
/Vichita. KS 67219

Occupation of
Individual Giving More

Than $150

PAC

PAC

PAC

PAC

PAC

PAC

Service Provider

Manager, Boot Hill
Casino, Dodge City, KS

PAC

PAC

Wine, Beer, Spriits
distributor

Check
Appropriate Box

Cash Check

•

•

^

•

•

•

•

^

•

•

•

Loan E funds
Other

Subtotal This Page

Amount

$250.00

$400.00

$250.00

$250.00

$500.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$500.00

$300.00

$250.00

$3.450.00

Page _?_of ^.



SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Mike Amyx

(Name of Candidate)

Date

10/16/24

10/16/24

10/23/24

Name and Address
of Contributor

<ansans For Higher Education
>200 W 36th Ave. Ste.3498
Kansas City, KS 66103-2109

Kansas Pet Advocates
11460 Tomahawk Creek Parkway
-eawood, KS 66211

<ansas Blue Cross / Blue Shield
1133SWTopekaB(vd.
Fopeka, Ks 66629

Occupation of
Individual Giving More

Than $150

PAC.

Health Care Insurer

Check
Appropriate Box

Cash Check

•

•

^/

Loan E funds
Other

Subtotal This Page

Amount

$250.00

$100.00

$250.00

$600.00

Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less)

Sale of Political Maten'als (Unitemized)

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary)

$4,050.00

$1.13

$4,051.13

Page "^ of Z,



SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Mike Amyx

(Mame of Candidate)

Date

10/8/24

Name and Address

Kansans for a Demcratic House
PO Box 2083
Topeka. KS 66601-2083

Purpose of Expenditure

or Disbursement

Contribution

Subtotal This Page

Amount

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

Complete if last page of Schedule c

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or loss

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS
THIS PERIOD (to line 4 of Summary)

$5,000.00

$0.00

$5,000.00

Page of


